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Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

4 Back

Applied For : B.A.(Social Science) (Economics)

Applied Students

Show 250

User ID

23G0027234

23G0027235

23G0027236

23G0027237

entries

Name

AARADHYA
KUMARI

ABHAY KUMAR

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Father's
Name

UPENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

RAMJANAM
YADAV

MOTILAL SINGH

UPENDRA
PRASAD

Search:

Mobile
No.

9504155671

8882078586

8709611377

6201485378

E-mail

VIKAS72799@GMAIL.COM

kumar9546@gmail.com

abhishekkumaraur25112005@gnr

abhishekraj42089@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027238

23G0027239

23G0027240

23G0027241

23G0027242

23G0027243

23G0027244

23G0027245

Name
ABHISHEK
KUMAR

ALOK KUMAR

ALTAMASA

KHAN

AMIT KUMAR

AMRESH

KUMAR

ANJALI KUMARI

ANJALI KUMARI

ANUJ KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

BIRBAL YADAV

RAJ KUMAR
MEHTA

AURANGZEB
KHAN

MAHARA]
PRAJAPATI

SURENDRA
PRASAD GUPTA

BINAY KUMAR
THAKUR

KAMLESH
PASWAN

NANDKISHOR
RAM

Mobile
No.

9798495768

9153993131

6200093086

6207176241

8340332373

9262906491

8210763817

6206907489

E-mail

abhishek875721@gmail.com

alokkumar953265@gmail.com

pathanaltamash092@gmail.com

amitanandpura01@gmail.com

amresh123aur@gmail.com

anjalikumarideo@gmalL.COM

ak60234642@gmail.com

anujkr15042002@gmail.com

217
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User ID

23G0027246

23G0027247

23G0027248

23G0027249

23G0027250

23G0027251

23G0027252

23G0027253

Name
AVINASH
KUMAR

BIRENDRA
KUMAR

CHANDAN
KUMAR

CHANDAN
KUMAR

CHANDANI
KUMARI

CHHOTU
KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

GUDDU KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

SATYNARAYAN

YADAV

BIRENDRA RAM

RAMESH

PASWAN

ISHWARI MEHTA

LALAN YADAV

VINDA YADAV

RAVINDRA YADAV

Mobile
No.

7561984050

9162263481

9263969185

7643814997

8873749101

7667249182

7632928389

6207154597

E-mail

avinashkumar756198@gmail.com

birendrakumar335@gmail.com

chandankumar79617@gmail.com

chandankumar22368@gmail.com

chandnikri83033@gmail.com

CHHOTUKUMAR1863AUR@GMAII

deepakraj25521@gmail.com

guddukumar6207154@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027254

23G0027255

23G0027256

23G0027257

23G0027258

23G0027259

23G0027260

23G0027261

Name

GULAFSHA
PARWEEN

HAMIRA
FIRDOUS

HIMANSHU
KUMAR

HIMANSHU
KUMAR

INDRAJEET
KUMAR

JYOTI GUPTA

KARAN KUMAR

KARUNA
KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

MOKTAR AHMAD

MD IRFAN

ARVIND

CHANDRAVANSHI

SANJAY KUMAR

JITENDRA RAM

MANOJ SAW

YOGENDRA

CHANDRAVANSHI

SUDARSHAN
SINGH

Mobile
No.

9576241762

8540888675

8809518068

8227993729

9528843828

6351308678

9608243313

9153318994

E-mail

gulafshaparween126@gmail.com

hamirafirdous@gmail.com

bipulkumar808473@gmail.com

himanshu122365555@gmail.com

indrajeetsinghjataw@gmail.com

jyotigupta4998253@gmail.com

kk05042006@gmail.com

mantusingh282@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027262

23G0027263

23G0027264

23G0027265

23G0027266

23G0027267

23G0027268

23G0027269

Name

KHUSHBU
KUMARI

KHUSHBU
KUMARI

KHUSHI
KUMARI

KHUSHI
KUMARI

KHUSHI
KUMARI

KHUSHI
KUMARI

KOMAL
DHIRENDRA
MAHTO

KUNDAN
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

MITHILESH
PASWAN

RAJU SAW

VINAY SINGH

SANTOSH KR
SINGH

SURESH PRASAD
CHAURASHIYA

PURUSHOTAM
SINGH

DHIRENDRA
MAHTO

RAJESH PRASAD
GUPTA

Mobile
No.

7765079406

7563880919

8102120176

9835337519

7257048554

9934971429

8652659834

6205725348

E-mail

khushbu6512kumari@gmail.com

gautamgupta4520@gmail.com

khushimprO9@gmail.com

kskhushisingh23@gmail.com

ksinghaniya231@gmail.com

raunakcafe10000@gmail.com

komaljogiya2004@gmail.com

sb7513583@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027270

23G0027271

23G0027272

23G0027273

23G0027274

23G0027275

23G0027276

23G0027277

Name
MADHU
KUMARI

MADHU
KUMARI

MANISHA
KUMARI

MANISHA
KUMARI

MANOHAR
KUMAR SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

MANSHI
KUMARI

MAYA KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

BHOLA YADAV

KAMLESH
PASWAN

SAHDEV SINGH

RAJENDRA
CHAUHAN

PRASIDH SINGH

RAMNANDAN

RAM

AMARJEET SINGH

UMESH PASWAN

Mobile
No.

8809140229

7070754472

9661655375

8002795566

9754834444

9326551896

8709294590

7667572925

E-mail

ravigghh869@gmail.com

sujituwc98@gmail.com

manish.ezone23@gmail.com

manishakr83027@gmail.com

manoharsimri2004@gmail.com

manoj824102@gmail.com

manshisingh9142918679@gmail.c

ab44aur@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027278

23G0027279

23G0027280

23G0027281

23G0027282

23G0027283

23G0027284

23G0027285

Name

MD ANZAR

MUSKAN
KUMARI

NADIM RAZA

NANCY KUMARI

NANDANI
KUMARI

NEWTON
KUMAR

NIHARIKA
KUMARI

NIKHIL KUMAR
SINGH

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

MD AMZAD

RAJESH KUMAR
GUPTA

MD ABRARA
ALAM

RANJIT KUMAR
TRIPATHI

NAVIN SINGH

BRAHMDEV
MEHTA

ASHOK SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR

SINGH

Mobile
No.

6207854572

6205857446

9771652673

8434121290

9653576722

6287148583

7541003627

7667783270

E-mail

anzarsyed396@gmail.com

sk9750338@gmail.com

nr7882882@gmail.com

tripathiayush8434@gmail.com

andy.noreply@gmail.com

NEWTONKUSHWAHAOT@GMAIL.C

niharikakumari22022006@gmail.c

singh824101@gmail.com

777
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User ID

23G0027286

23G0027287

23G0027288

23G0027289

23G0027290

23G0027291

23G0027292

23G0027293

Name

NIKITA KUMARI

NILU KUMARI

NIRMALA

KUMARI

NITISH KUMAR

NITISH KUMAR

NITISH KUMAR

NITISH KUMAR

PALVI KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

MANOJ PASWAN

HARISHANKAR
CHAUHAN

SUBHASH YADAV

MAHENDRA
MEHTA

MUNNA
PRAJAPATI

SUMANT PRASAD

YUGAL KISHOR
GUPTA

RANJEET KUMAR
VAIDHYA

Mobile
No.

9801596836

8409772653

7070912717

6206226172

7562968435

7292934067

9905267993

9896616849

E-mail

nk9470161@gmail.com

nilukumari21412@gmail.com

nirmalakumari785005@gmail.con

nk392038@gmail.com

nitish9510014980@gmail.com

nitishkumar7292934067@gmail.c

nitishkumar80519014@gmail.con

palvi4532@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027294

23G0027295

23G0027296

23G0027297

23G0027298

23G0027299

23G0027300

23G0027301

Name

PINTU KUMAR

PIYUSH KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYANSHU

KUMARI

RADHIKA
KUMARI

RAGNI KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

KISHOR YADAV

UMESH PANDEY

RAMBARAN
MEHTA

VINAY THAKUR

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH

JITENDRA
PASWAN

NAGDEEP SINGH

DILIP KUMAR

Mobile
No.

9693475982

7061320046

8210155917

9631556569

8002402224

9065775334

7261012756

9279028696

E-mail

kumar850345@gmail.com

pandeypiyush22709@gmail.com

princekumar20040711@gmail.cor

khushbukumari201704@gmail.co

priyansinghchouhan7@gmail.conr

p00604331@gmail.com

radhikakumari94423@gmail.com

cuteragnisingh@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027302

23G0027303

23G0027304

23G0027305

23G0027306

23G0027307

23G0027308

23G0027309

Name

RAHUL KUMAR

RAJ SINGH

RAJU KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR

RANI KUMARI

RANI KUMARI

RAUNAK JAHAN

RAUSHAN
KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

ARUN MAHTO

ACHHAIBAR

SINGH

ARVIND SINGH

BASANT MEHTA

KULBANSH RAM

GOPAL PANDEY

HAIDAR ALI

UPENDRA YADAV

Mobile
No.

8539829620

9555378347

9631643006

7667995403

8493093914

7643822048

9955194790

9835604802

E-mail

rk8705586@gmail.com

rajsinghbkt9326@gamil.com

abhijeet9631kumar@gmail.com

rkr7667995403@gmail.com

rkumari25309@gmail.com

rk76438220@gmail.com

raunakjahan@gmail.com

raushankumar562160@gmail.con
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User ID

23G0027310

23G0027311

23G0027312

23G0027313

23G0027314

23G0027315

23G0027316

23G0027317

Name

RAVI KUMAR

RAVIKANT

KUMAR

RESHAM

KUMARI

RINKI KUMARI

RINKU KUMARI

RITA KUMARI

RITESH KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

YOGENDRA

YADAV

ABHAY SINGH

DEEPAN

VISHWAKARMA

SANJAY PASWAN

NANHAK YADAV

GANGA MEHTA

ARUN KUMAR

BASANT PRASAD

Mobile
No.

8294244677

9155296011

7870208471

7870761823

8252332262

9661455616

7485889883

9263092855

E-mail

zprincekumar1863@gmail.com

ravikant12755@gmail.com

reshamkumarimpr57@gmail.com

r89675027@gmail.com

my2428119@gmail.com

ritakumari20j@gmail.com

riteshraj0902@gmail.com

rohirjaswal42000@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027318

23G0027319

23G0027320

23G0027321

23G0027322

23G0027323

23G0027324

23G0027325

Name

ROHIT KUMAR

RUPA KUMARI

SACHIN KUMAR

SANDEEP
KUMAR

SANDHYA
KUMARI

SANDIP KUMAR

SANGITA
KUMARI

SANJIT KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

GOPAL SINGH

RAJENDRA RAM

UMESH KUMAR

SATYENDRA
THAKUR

SIKANDER
PRASAD

LALU YADAV

BALKESHWAR
SAW

PANDE DAS

Mobile
No.

9572022467

8292834178

9155464787

7543807273

7903254435

7463855911

6204068671

8540804321

E-mail

ry9572022467@gmail.com

rupakumari8241234@gmail.com

sachinkumar915546@gmail.com

sandeepkr95236@gmail.com

sandhyakumarik87@gmail.com

sandiptds2288@gmail.com

sangitakumari9771874468@gmai

sanjitkumardas81@gmail.com

12117
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User ID

23G0027326

23G0027327

23G0027328

23G0027329

23G0027330

23G0027331

23G0027332

23G0027333

Name
SANTOSH
KUMAR

SAPANA
KUMARI

SAPNA KUMARI

SHASHI KUMAR

SHIVANI
KUMARI

SHOBHA
KUMARI

SHRISTI
KUMARI

SIMA KUMARI

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

DINESH
CHAUDHARY

UDAY SINGH

SAHENDRA

PRAJAPATI

SUBEDAR SINGH

VINAY SINGH

JAGRUP MEHTA

SATYENDRA

KUMAR MEHTA

VINOD SHARMA

Mobile
No.

7857991268

9142329371

9955888074

7255061312

8249571475

7739258506

8210477975

9065679557

E-mail

ksantosh57542@gmail.com

SAPANA9142329371@GMAIL.CON

sapnakumari6252kk@gmail.com

shashisingh01312@gmail.com

shivanikumarimpr2004@gmail.co

shobhakr7854@gmail.com

abhisheksingh.random@gmail.col

seemakumarij109072006@gmail.«
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User ID

23G0027334

23G0027335

23G0027336

23G0027337

23G0027338

23G0027339

23G0027340

23G0027341

Name
SIMRAN
KUMARI

SONI KUMARI

SONI KUMARI

SONU KUMAR

SONU KUMAR

SUBHAM

KUMAR

SUDHANSHU
KUMAR

SUJEET KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

MANOJ PASWAN

BHOLA YADAV

ARVIND MISTRY

RABINDRA SAW

RAJU RANJAN

ASHOK KUMAR

AJAY PRASAD

GUPTA

SANTOSH SINGH

Mobile
No.

8709970711

9546117930

9341328419

9939016714

8789074188

7321871955

9162002145

8092975612

E-mail

simarankri0@gmail.com

kumarisoni70946@gmail.com

amrajeetkumar01266@gmail.comr

sonukumar7250788888@gmail.cc

sonukg567@gmail.com

subhamtkn123@gmail.com

sudhanshuobral@gmail.com

singhsujeet2867@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027342

23G0027343

23G0027344

23G0027345

23G0027346

23G0027347

23G0027348

23G0027349

Name

SUJIT KUMAR

SUMAN

KUMARI

SUNITA

KUMARI

SURAJ KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR

SUSILA KUMARI

SWATI KUMARI

UDIT KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

RAJESH
CHAUDHARY

BANDHU RAM

DEVPRASAD
PRAJAPATI

SHAMBHU
PASWAN

JITENDRA MAHTO

DHARMENDRA
RAM

BIRENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

UPENDRA MEHTA

Mobile
No.

7479910590

9142852806

6204415181

9939174205

6203039948

8083537320

7323069227

8271690703

E-mail

dk237168@gmail.com

sumankumari01012005aur@gma

skumar4615234@gmail.com

surajkumar824113@gmail.com

$3274279@gmail.com

kshushila59@gmail.com

ayushkr23jan@gmail.com

uditverma8271@gmail.com
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User ID

23G0027350

23G0027351

23G0027352

23G0027353

23G0027354

23G0027355

23G0027356

23G0027357

Name

UTTAM KUMARI

VANDANA

KUMARI

VEENA KUMARI

VIKASH KUMAR

VIKASH KUMAR

VIKRAM KUMAR

VINA KUMARI

VISHAL KUMAR

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

RAMPRAWESH
YADAV

DAMODAR
THAKUR

RAJENDRA
RIKIYASHAN

SANJAY SHARMA

ASHOK
CHAUDHARY

SHYAM SUNDAR
PASWAN

SHATRUDHAN
SAW

ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

Mobile
No.

9162128317

9934877878

9279183080

6299537661

7667606987

8083586144

9955973124

6201970854

E-mail

uttamkumari916228@gmail.com

vandanakri1612@gmail.com

veenakumarimpr@gmail.com

kumarv58104@gmail.com

vikash237168@gmail.com

vk1217332@gmail.com

vinak0589@gmail.com

vishalpawar2x@gmail.com
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User ID Name

23G0027358 VIVEK KUMAR

23G0027359 YASHASVI
SINGH

23G0027360 YASHWARDHAN
RAJ

Showing 1 to 127 of 127 entries

https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-student-degree-subjenct

Magadh University, Bodh Gaya

Father's
Name

SHIV PRASAD

DHARMENDRA
VISHAL

HARENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

Mobile
No. E-mail

7050325293  vivek.com2020@gmail.com

7061251802 yashasvisingh7682@gmail.com

6206528138 rajyashwardhan4@gmail.com

Previous Next
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1717


https://www.magadhonline.in/college/applied-students

